CONTENTS

List of Tables
Preface

1. INTRODUCTION

1. Introduction and Overview
B.A. Prakash

2. Economic Reforms and the Performance
of Kerala’s Economy
B.A. Prakash

II. AGING, POVERTY AND UNEMPLOYMENT

3. Aging and Social Security
S. Irudaya Rajan

4. Poverty. Food Intake and PDS in Kerala: Emerging Trends
M. Mohandas

5. Educated Unemployment in Kerala: Incidence, Causes
and Policy Implications
E.T. Mathew

II1. MIGRATION AND URBANISATION

6. Inter-regional Migration of Educated Labour to Delhi
B.A. Prakash, V. Ashokan and P.V. Rajeev

7. The Economic Impact of Migration to the Gulf
B.A. Prakash

8. Patterns, Causes and Consequences of Urbanisation
D. Retnara)

IV. AGRICULTURE

9. Agncultural Performance in Kerala

P.M. Thomas

10. The Natural Rubber Sector: Emerging Issues in the 1990s
K. Tharian George

11. ‘Reaping before Sowing’: Agrarian Relations in Kuttanad
Joseph A. Thomas and T.A. Thomas

12. Emerging Trends in Labour Shortage in Agriculture
M.K. Sukumaran Nair

V. INDUSTRY AND POWER

13.  Economic Liberalisation and Industrial Development in Kerala:
Chailenges to New Investments
M.M. Thampi

17

27

49

72

94

119

134

150

167

186

200

220

245



6 CONTENTS

14.  Software Development: Some Reflections
K.J. Joseph

15. The Industrial Stagnation of Kerala: Some
Alternative Explanations
P.M. Mathew

16. The Power Crisis in Kerala: An Impasse?
P.P. Pillai

V1. STATE FINANCE

17.  The Financial Crisis: An Analysis
N.J. Kurian and Joseph Abraham

18. Poor Management of State Finances in Kerala
K.P. Joseph

VII. KERALA AND THE WTO

19. The Impact of WTO on Kerala’s Economy
K. Ramachandran Nair
About the Editor and Contributors
Index

263

281

303

327

347

365

382
384



