CONTENTS

List of Tables			7 13		
Pref			15		
I.	INTRODUCTION				
	1.	Introduction and Overview B.A. Prakash	17		
	2.	Economic Reforms and the Performance of Kerala's Economy B.A. Prakash	27		
II.	AGING, POVERTY AND UNEMPLOYMENT				
	3.		49		
	4.	Poverty, Food Intake and PDS in Kerala: Emerging Trends M. Mohandas	72		
	5.	Educated Unemployment in Kerala: Incidence, Causes and Policy Implications E.T. Mathew	94		
Ш.	MIC	FRATION AND URBANISATION			
	6.	Inter-regional Migration of Educated Labour to Delhi B.A. Prakash, V. Ashokan and P.V. Rajeev	119		
	7.		134		
	8.	Patterns, Causes and Consequences of Urbanisation D. Retnaraj	150		
IV.	AGRICULTURE				
	9.	Agricultural Performance in Kerala P.M. Thomas	167		
	10.	The Natural Rubber Sector: Emerging Issues in the 1990s K. Tharian George	186		
	11.	'Reaping before Sowing': Agrarian Relations in Kuttanad Joseph A. Thomas and T.A. Thomas	200		
	12.	Emerging Trends in Labour Shortage in Agriculture M.K. Sukumaran Nair	220		
V.	INDUSTRY AND POWER				
	13.	Economic Liberalisation and Industrial Development in Kerala: Challenges to New Investments M.M. Thampi	245		

	14.	Software Development: Some Reflections	263	
		K.J. Joseph		
	15.	The Industrial Stagnation of Kerala: Some		
		Alternative Explanations	281	
		P.M. Mathew		
	16.	The Power Crisis in Kerala: An Impasse?	303	
		P.P. Pillai		
VI.	STATE FINANCE			
	17.	The Financial Crisis: An Analysis	327	
		N.J. Kurian and Joseph Abraham		
	18.	Poor Management of State Finances in Kerala	347	
		K.P. Joseph		
VII.	KE	RALA AND THE WTO		
	19.	The Impact of WTO on Kerala's Economy	365	
		K. Ramachandran Nair		
About the Editor and Contributors			382	
Inde	r		384	

.